2025
May 7-9
June 1
June 2-4
July  8-10
July 17
July 21-24
Sept 29
30
October 1
2
3
6
7
8
9
10
16
16-17
20-24
25

2026
February 5
March 27
30
31
April 1
7
8
9
10
13
14
16
26--May 1
June 14
15-17
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INDIANA EXTENSION HOMEMAKERS ASSOCIATION

Wed.-Fri.
Sunday
Mon.-Wed.

Tues.-Thurs.
Thursday
Tues.-Thurs.
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Thurs.-Friday
Mon.-Fri.
Saturday

Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Sun. - Fri.
Sunday
Mon-Wed

IEHA CALENDAR-2025-2026

District Representative Training-Donkey Town, Heltonville

State Board Meeting- Noblesville

Home & Family Conference

Embassy Suites, Noblesville

26™ Annual NVON Conference—Springfield, IL
State Board Meeting- Anderson

ACWW USA Area Meeting—Erlanger, KY
Bedford District Meeting—Clark County
Evansville District Meeting—Daviess County
Terre Haute District Meeting—Sullivan County
Indianapolis District Meeting—Shelby County
Madison District Meeting—Switzerland County
Fort Wayne District Meeting—Whitley County
Michigan City District Meeting—Lake County
Lafayette District Meeting—Pulaski County
Kokomo District Meeting—Clinton County
New Castle District Meeting—Wayne County
Focus Day—Hendricks County Fairgrounds
State Board Meeting—Hendricks County Fairgrounds
IEHA WEEK

Make a Difference Day

State Board Meeting - ZOOM

Madison District Meeting—Ripley County
Lafayette District Meeting—Montgomery County
Michigan City District Meeting—Starke County?
Fort Wayne District Meeting—Wells County
Bedford District Meeting—Harrison County
Evansville District Meeting—Warrick County
Terre Haute District Meeting—Vermillion County
Indianapolis District Meeting—Hancock County
Kokomo District Meeting—Fulton County

New Castle District Meeting—Blackford County
State Board Meeting —Nashville, IN

315 Triennial World Conference—Ottawa, Canada
State Board Meeting—Season Lodge, Nashville, IN

Home and Family Conference—Seasons Lodge, Nashville, IN



