## INDIANA EXTENSION HOMEMAKERS ASSOCIATION IEHA CALENDAR-2025-2026

## <u>2025</u>

May	7-9	WedFri.	District Representative Training-Donkey Town, Heltonville
June	1	Sunday	State Board Meeting- Noblesville
June	2-4	MonWed.	Home & Family Conference
			Embassy Suites, Noblesville
July	8-10	TuesThurs.	26 <sup>th</sup> Annual NVON Conference—Springfield, IL
July	17	Thursday	State Board Meeting- Anderson
July	21-24	TuesThurs.	ACWW USA Area Meeting—Erlanger, KY
Sept	29	Monday	Bedford District Meeting—Clark County
	30	Tuesday	Evansville District Meeting—Daviess County
Octob	per 1	Wednesday	Terre Haute District Meeting—Sullivan County
	2	Thursday	Indianapolis District Meeting—Shelby County
	3	Friday	Madison District Meeting—Switzerland County
	6	Monday	Fort Wayne District Meeting—Whitley County
	7	Tuesday	Michigan City District Meeting—Lake County
	8	Wednesday	Lafayette District Meeting—Pulaski County
	9	Thursday	Kokomo District Meeting—Clinton County
	10	Friday	New Castle District Meeting—Wayne County
	16	Thursday	Focus Day—Hendricks County Fairgrounds
	16-17	ThursFriday	State Board Meeting—Hendricks County Fairgrounds
	20-24	MonFri.	IEHA WEEK
	25	Saturday	Make a Difference Day

## <u>2026</u>

February 5	Thursday	State Board Meeting - ZOOM
March 27	Friday	Madison District Meeting—Ripley County
30	Monday	Lafayette District Meeting—Montgomery County
31	Tuesday	Michigan City District Meeting—Starke County?
April 1	Wednesday	Fort Wayne District Meeting—Wells County
7	Tuesday	Bedford District Meeting—Harrison County
8	Wednesday	Evansville District Meeting—Warrick County
9	Thursday	Terre Haute District Meeting—Vermillion County
10	) Friday	Indianapolis District Meeting—Hancock County
13	3 Monday	Kokomo District Meeting—Fulton County
14	1 Tuesday	New Castle District Meeting—Blackford County
10	6 Thursday	State Board Meeting –Nashville, IN
26May	l Sun Fri.	31st Triennial World Conference—Ottawa, Canada
June 14	1 Sunday	State Board Meeting—Season Lodge, Nashville, IN
15-1	7 Mon-Wed	Home and Family Conference—Seasons Lodge, Nashville, IN